\LLVXTRE

I
gl
s b

s

Marketing Management

Ghasem E muihi

A

1§ 80 Ol el




WE/ oili o Lslasd :

ghasem esmaili /marketing management :
WD ¢ i ol stz :

oo YAV

AVA-F+ s TAQ-AYF Y :

Lé:

S pdan 2l

HFFY&/ Y/ (oY Wran :

FOAIALY

FEYO Y :

bl

23Tty pb Ol e
oSl

s ol Olasia
oSl

e )
(o

8 RS g5k 03,
QR 035

L;L‘ J-ul. =y ﬂ“bhl;f

Marketing Management
Author:ghasem esmaili

first published: 2016

number of printed : 500

Allights reserved

Office: unit 17 floc:2, 1.532 ,next to Ansar bank,fathi shaghaghi
street, Jamaieaiasad abadi street, Valiasr street, Tehran

info@nashrenazari.com
www.nashrenazari.com
phone: 88102775

Author gmail: ghasemesmaili009@gmail.com

price: 160000 r1. 7



Preface

One of the greatest needs of managers of small businesses is 1o understand and develop Small
Business Marketing Selutions for their products and services.

Small business success is based on the ability to buitd a growing body of saiisfied customers.
Medern marketing programs are built around the "marketing concept.” which directs
managers to focus their cfforts on identifying and satisfying customer needs - at a profit. This
book will help you to successfully manage the marketing aspects of your business.

Marketing plays an important role (some say the most important role) in the success of your
business. Here are guides and worksheets to help you better manage the marketing activities
in your business including the areas of advertising and sales managemdit,



Contents

Chapter 1: Identify Customer Nge'ds
Introduction ‘

What Are Your Customers Reaily Buying
Understanding What Drives Your Customers
Timing is Important

How Customers Buy

The Importance of the Location

Who Are Your Customers

Customers Are [hynamic

Chapter 2:  Advertising Techniques

How to Develop an Effective Advertising Budget
How to Decide on the Best Advertising Media
Hew to Create Effective Advertising Campaigns
How to Write Compelling Advertising Ads

How to Evaluate Your Advertising Results

How to Take Advantage of Advertising Specialties
Planning and Executing a Retail Advertising Campaign
How to Use Signs to Your Advantage

Chapter 3: Advertising and Promotion Assess
Introduction

Preliminary Questions

Advertistng and Promotion Assessment Analysis
Techniques in Presenting Effective Adve. tising Message
Chapter 4: Sales and Marketing + ssui-
Introduction

Preliminary Questions

Sales and Marketing A<_rssnont ~.nalysis
Chapter §5: Build Bra. & A .reness
Iatroduction

Why Specialty Aw »rising Works

Elements of a Promotion

Typical Promotion Applications

Chapter 6: Marketing Research Strategics
What is Marketing Research?

Why Do 11?

How Do You Go About 1t?

Defining the Problem

Assessing Available Information

Gathering Additional Information

Geing Outside for Marketing Research Data
What You Can Do

15
19
31
38
44
50
56
61

67
67
68
T

78
78
79

83
83
85
86

90)
9]
91
92

93



Chapter 7: Marketing Planning

[niroduction

Market Segmentation

Market Positioning

Marketing Plan Worksheet

Chapter 8;: Marketing Budget

Introduction

The Product or Service

Price

Place

Promotion

Persuasion

Chapter 9: Manage Sales Team

How to Evaluate and Compensate Your Sales Team Performance
How to Hire Salespeople

How to Develop Salespeople Job Specifications
How to Train Your Sales Team

How to Metivate Your Team

How to Effectively Supervise Your Sales Team
How to Compensate Your Salespeople

How to Use Independent Sales Agents Effectivel:
How to Sell on Consignment

Chapter 10: New Customer Acquisitiv

How to Develop New Accounts

Hoew to Specify Your Potential Custo aers

How Many New Customers You' v:=d.

Which Are the Most Likely 0 ndic tes

Your Competitors as a Source for iv v Customers
The Profit Evaluation

Chapter 11: Mark ¢t chniques
Intraduction

Customer Analys,

Buying

Pricing

Promotion

Management

Financial Analysis and Control

Insurance

Chapter 12: Warking With an Independent Sates Representative

Cost and Control

The Selling Job

How to Select an Agent
Sources of Agents
Workimg with an Agemt

95
95
96
08

102
102
103
1035
106
108

110
115
18
120
124
126
127
|29
134

140
141
141
142
143
144

145
145
146
146
147

148

144%
150

151
152 .
154

P
Whoth



Chapter 13: Consignment Selling
Introduction

Purpose of Consignment Selling
Advantages of Consignment Selling’
Disadvantages of Consignment Selling
A Few Waords of Caution '
The Consignment Relationship

Give Special Consideration

Examples of Consignment Selting
Consignor's Liability

Chapter 14; Pricing Strategies for Manufacturing Business

Introduction

How to set optimz| prices
Complications in setting prices

How to Raise Prices without Losing Customers
Caleulating Hourly and Project-Based Pricing
Chapter 15: Pricing Strategies for Retail Business
Intraduction

How to Set Prices for Optimal Profiiability
Target Consumers and the Retailing Mix

Supplier and Competitor Considerations in Setting Prices
Setting a Price Level Strategy

Sctting Prices Store Policies
Taking in Consideration the Nature of the Merc. " ngise
Market Environmental Consideration

How to Raise Prices without Losing 7usto qers
Caleulating lourly and Project-Based ric:. 2
Chapter 16: Pricing Strategies “or - vice Business
Intraduction

Setting Prices Problerms

Cost Determination

Cost Calculation Exa, 1pi

How to Set Optima, = es

How to Raise Prices without Losing Customers
Calculating Hourly and Project-Based Pricing
Chapter 17: Marketing by Business Signs
intraduction

What Siuns Can Do for Your Business

The Advantages of Signs

Checklist for Ordering a Business Sigh

References

156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
159

161
161
165
167

169
169
169
170
170
171
172
173
174
176

178
178
178
180
181
182
184

186
186
187
188
191



