

Marketing Management

Ghasem E mzili



: اسماعیلی، قاسم /۱۳۶۰

ghasem esmaili /marketing management :

: تهران: انتشارات نظري ١٣٩٥

١٩٢ ص

974-5..- 179-014-4:

فيا

: بازار يابى -مديريت

: ۱۳۹۵ ۲م ۱۵لف/۱۳/ HF۵۴۱۵/۱۳

90A/A.Y:

FFYD. V9:

سر شناسه

عنوان و نام پدیدآور

لشخصات تشر

مشخصات ظاهري

ئاىك

وضعت فهرست نويسي

موضوع

رده بندې کنگره

رده بندې ديويې

مارہ کتا ساسی ملی

Marketing Management Author:ghasem esmaili

first published: 2016

number of printed: 500



انتشارات نظرى

All rights reserved

Office: unit 17, floor 2, no 32, next to Ansar bank, fathi shaghaghi street, Jamas and abadi street, Valiasr street, Tehran

info@nashrenazari.com www.nashrenazari.com phone: 88102775

Author gmail: ghasemesmaili009@gmail.com

price: 160000 RL

Preface

One of the greatest needs of managers of small businesses is to understand and develop Small Business Marketing Solutions for their products and services.

Small business success is based on the ability to build a growing body of satisfied customers. Modern marketing programs are built around the "marketing concept," which directs managers to focus their efforts on identifying and satisfying customer needs - at a profit. This book will help you to successfully manage the marketing aspects of your business.

Marketing plays an important role (some say the most important role) in the success of your business. Here are guides and worksheets to help you better manage the marketing activities in your business including the areas of advertising and sales management.

Contents

Chapter 1: Identify Customer Needs	
Introduction .	8
What Are Your Customers Really Buying	8
Understanding What Drives Your Customers	9
Timing is Important	. 9
How Customers Buy	10
The Importance of the Location	12
Who Are Your Customers	13
Customers Are Dynamic	14
Chapter 2: Advertising Techniques	
How to Develop an Effective Advertising Budget	15
How to Decide on the Best Advertising Media	19
How to Create Effective Advertising Campaigns	3
How to Write Compelling Advertising Ads	38
How to Evaluate Your Advertising Results	44
How to Take Advantage of Advertising Specialties	50
Planning and Executing a Retail Advertising Campaign	56
How to Use Signs to Your Advantage	61
Chapter 3: Advertising and Promotion Assess	
Introduction	67
Preliminary Questions	67
Advertising and Promotion Assessment Analysis	68
Techniques in Presenting Effective Adve tisin, Message	72
Chapter 4: Sales and Marketing Association	
Introduction	78
Preliminary Questions	78
Sales and Marketing Assessment analysis	79
Chapter 5: Build Bra d Awareness	
Introduction	83
Why Specialty Aa. a sing Works	83
Elements of a Promotion	85
Typical Promotion Applications	86
Chapter 6: Marketing Research Strategies	
What is Marketing Research?	89
Why Do It?	89
How Do You Go About It?	90
Defining the Problem	90
Assessing Available Information	91
Gathering Additional Information	91
Going Outside for Marketing Research Data	92
What You Can Do	93

Chapter 7: Marketing Planning	
Introduction	95
Market Segmentation	95
Market Positioning	96
Marketing Plan Worksheet	98
Chapter 8: Marketing Budget	
Introduction	102
The Product or Service	102
Price	103
Place	105
Promotion	106
Persuasion	108
Chapter 9: Manage Sales Team	
How to Evaluate and Compensate Your Sales Team Performance	110
How to Hire Salespeople	115
How to Develop Salespeople Job Specifications	118
How to Train Your Sales Team	120
How to Motivate Your Team	124
How to Effectively Supervise Your Sales Team	126
How to Compensate Your Salespeople	127
How to Use Independent Sales Agents Effectivel	129
How to Sell on Consignment	134
Chapter 10: New Customer Acquisitio	
How to Develop New Accounts	140
How to Specify Your Potential Customers	141
How Many New Customers You red	141
Which Are the Most Likely C. dia tes	142
Your Competitors as a Source for New Customers	143
The Profit Evaluation	144
Chapter 11: Mark ting 7 chniques	
Introduction	145
Customer Aralysi	145
Buying	146
Pricing	146
Promotion	147
Management	148
Financial Analysis and Control	149
Insurance	150
Chapter 12: Working With an Independent Sales Representative	0.5-50.50.0
Cost and Control	151
The Selling Job	152
How to Select an Agent	154
Sources of Agents	155
Working with an Agent	155

Chapter 13: Consignment Selling	
Introduction	0100×1040
Purpose of Consignment Selling	156
Advantages of Consignment Selling	156
Disadvantages of Consignment Selling	157
A Few Words of Caution	157
The Consignment Relationship	157
Give Special Consideration	158
Examples of Consignment Selling	158
Consignor's Liability	159
	159
Chapter 14: Pricing Strategies for Manufacturing Business Introduction	
How to set optimal prices	161
Complications in setting prices	161
How to Raise Prices without Losing Customers	7.5
Calculating Hourly and Project-Based Pricing	165
Chanter 15: Prining Strategies for D. 4 3 D.	167
Chapter 15: Pricing Strategies for Retail Business	
How to Set Prices for Optimal Profitability	169
Target Consumers and the Retailing Mix	169
Supplier and Competitor Considerations in Setting Prices	169
Sctting a Price Level Strategy	170
Setting Prices Store Policies	170
Taking in Consideration the Nature of the Merc. naise	171
Market Environmental Consideration	172
How to Raise Prices without Losing Custo ners	173
Calculating Hourly and Project-Boxed Pric.	174
Chapter 16: Pricing Strategies for Schice Business	176
Introduction	
Setting Prices Problems	178
Cost Determination	178
Cost Calculation Exactp.	178
How to Set Optimal - es	180
How to Raise Prices without Losing Customers	181
Calculating Hourly and Project-Based Pricing	182
Chapter 17: Marketing by Business Signs	184
Introduction	
What Signs Can Do for Your Business	186
The Advantages of Signs	186
Checklist for Ordering a Business Sign	187
References .	188
eresonan articulative who	191